1. FEATURES:
(1) Various high power inductors are superior to be high saturation for surface
    mounting.
2. APPLICATIONS:
(1)  Power supply for VTR, OA equipment;
(2)  Digital camera, LCD television set;
(3)  Notebook PC, portable communication equipments;
(4)  DC/DC converters, etc.

UNIT:mm
Type A(max) B(max) C(max) D E F
HS-SFLS4D14T 4.9 4.9 1.5 3.3 1.0 5.4
R
5
HSSFLS SERIES
SHENZHEN HIGHSTARTECH ELECTRONICS CO., LTD
5. ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS:
www.szhighstar.com E-mail: cicely@szhighstar.com 2 of 3
Part
Numbrt
Inductance
(μH)
HS-SFLS4D14T-3R3＿ 3.3
HS-SFLS4D14T-4R7＿ 4.7
HS-SFLS4D14T-6R8＿ 6.8
HS-SFLS4D14T-100＿ 10
HS-SFLS4D14T-150＿ 15
HS-SFLS4D14T-220＿ 22
HS-SFLS4D14T-330＿ 33 0.30.830(0.640)
0.130(0.100)
0.270(0.210)
0.180(0.140)
0.390(0.300)